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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 8/16/2017
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#17-013

LEGAL DESC 1
6TH AVE IND OF MANS IND PARK

HARRIS INDUSTRIAL PLAZA
HOWSE BROS ADDN OF MANS IND
PK

LOUIS,SJ CONSTRUCTION CO OF TX
MANSFIELD INDUSTRIAL PARK

MANSFIELD INDUSTRIAL PARK

MANSFIELD INDUSTRIAL PARK

Wednesday, August 16, 2017

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 2

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 2

OWNER NAME

BOYD, GARY D

HARRIS, CHRIS

HOWSE BROS SANITATION CO INC

SIXTH AVENUE PARTNERS LP

MANSFIELD 6TH AVE PROPERTIES

HOWSE BROS SANITATION SERVICE

SOUTH WASTE DISPOSAL LLC

OWNER ADDRESS
601 S6TH AVE

W 1309A ABRAM ST

50 WASHINGTON ST STE #1000

520 S6TH AVE

2001 W WASHINGTON ST

50 WASHINGTON ST STE 1000

9575 KATY FWY STE 130

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

WESTBOROUGH, MA

MANSFIELD, TX

SOUTH BEND, IN

WESTBOROUGH, MA

HOUSTON, TX

ZIP
76063-2311

76013-1787
01581

76063-2310
46628-2032
01581-1013

77024-1408
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